Huade América 1
Pilot operated pressure reducing valve, type DR...50B/(New Series)
Huade América 2
Features:
- Subplate mounting
- For threaded connections
- For manifold mounting
- 4 adjustment elements:

sure in port A to be monitored.
Huade América 3
Ordering Code
Pilot operated valve  =DR
Pilot valve = DRC
without main spool insert
(do not state size)
Pilot valve  = DRC
with main spool insert
(state valve size 30)
- - 50 B / Y / / *
Further details in clear text
No code =                       mineral oils
V =                          phosphate ester
No code =external connect with port:metre
2=               external connect with port:inch
        ( A pressure gauge connection  G1/4")
No code =                                 with check valve
M =                                       without check valve
(Without check valve ,but no code)
aPM 0.5 ot pu gnittes erusserp =05
100 = pressure setting up to 10.0 MPa
200 = pressure setting up to 20.0 MPa
315 = pressure setting up to 31.5 MPa
ciluardyH edauH gnijieB fo ygolonhceT = B
50=                                                                                   Series 50 to 59
(50 to 59: unchanged installation and connection dimensions)
Adjustment element
bonk yratoR= 4
pac evitcetorp dna nogaxeh htiw eveelS= 5
elacs htiw bonk yrator elbakcoL= 6
elacs htiw bonk yratoR= 7
For subplate mounting = No code
For threaded connections          = G
Valve
Size
Subplate Threaded
mounting connections G
Ordering code
10 10 10 M22x1.5 or G1/2``
15 - 15 M27x2 or G3/4``
20 20 20 M33x2 or G1``
25 - 25 M42x2 or G11/2``
Symbols
DR...50B...YM...
only for subplate mounting
DR...50B...Y...
only for subplate mounting
Huade América 4
Technical Data
5.13 ot pu)aPM(B trop ,erusserp telnI
0.5 ot pu)aPM(A trop ,erusserp teltuO 10.0 20.0 31.5
5.13 ot pu)aPM(Y trop ,erusserpkcaB
02RD01RD)nim/L()gnitnuom etalpbuS(  wolf .xaM
003051
Max. flow  (Threaded connections) (L/min) DR10 DR15 DR20 DR25
150 300 300 400
)laes MPF rof(retse etahpsohp ro)laes RBN rof( lio lareniMdiulF
(egnar erutarepmet diulF ) -30 up to + 80
s/mm(egnar ytisocsiV 2) 10 up to 800
ot diulf eht fo noitanimatnoc fo eerged elbissimrep mumixaMnoitanimatnoc fo eergeD
NAS 1638, class 9.
p-Q-curves (B- A) (lowest settable pressure difference)
a
P
M ni ecnereffid erusser
P
Flow in L/min